Outdoor Units

Capacity

Dimensions

Weight
Air Flow Rate
Electrical Details

Refrigerant Circuit
Sound Pressure
Piping Limits

Piping Connections

Capacity Index Limit

Nominal Cooling
Nominal Heating
Height
Width
Depth

Power Supply

Running Current
Starting Current
Fuse Rating
Refrigerant Type
Refrigerant Charge
Additional Charge
Nom

Maximum Length
Maximum Vertical Rise
Liquid

Gas

Discharge

Maximum Number of Connected Indoor Units

dBA

m

m

inch (mm)
inch (mm)
inch (mm)

RQCEQ-P3 (81.6 to 84.8 kW)

VRV IlI-Q Condensing Unit Heat Recovery

RQEQ180P3

1680
635
765
175

1.833

8.0

20

10.6

58.0

RQEQ212P3

1680
635
765
179

1.833

60.0

RQCEQ816P3
RQEQ212P3
81.60
87.20
1680
635
765
179
1.833
3ph
50
380~415
11.5
4
25
R410A
11.2
data book
60.0
120
50
3/4(19.1)
13/8(34.9)
11/8 (28.6)
408~910
60

RQEQ212P3

1680
635
765
179

1.833

60.0



